2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH FIGURE RESULTS
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

JUDGES PANEL 1 FIGURES 1, REFEREE: S Boskey
1)J Ranucci 2)G Jasontek 3)S Boskey
4)J Wright 5)C Hipp 6)C Karolinko
JUDGES PANEL 2 FIGURES 2, REFEREE: S Korpela
1)V Anderson 2)L Loehndorf 3)S Korpela
4)K Kohut 5)K Rozlowski 6)B Hess
JUDGES PANEL 3 FIGURES 3, REFEREE: J Struck
1)S Darst 2)D Latchford 3)J Struck
4)J Kutzler 5)B Moore 6)D Shively
JUDGES PANEL 4 FIGURES 4, REFEREE: N Wightman
1)H Lurenz 2)G Renardson 3)N Wightman
4)1 Hawes 5)P Flanagan 6)J Luzaich

FIGURE ID"s 1/313 2/112f 3/307 4/115c

DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
1. Samantha Griggs Hamden Heronettes 18-19 60.279 60.279
61 61 62 64 58 57 57 56 54 56 60 60 62 65 60 61 63 63
62 63 61 60 61 58

2. Kristin Krabach Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 63.198 63.198
60 66 63 63 65 63 62 58 58 62 63 61 64 66 64 63 65 64
61 65 67 63 66 63

3. lvana Radovanovic Coral Springs Aquacades 16-17 59.548 59.548
62 64 62 62 61 59 56 51 52 57 54 57 63 67 62 59 62 61
57 58 62 59 60 63

4. Cynthia Li Arizona Agqua Stars 16-17 60.491 60.491
64 64 63 62 61 61 55 51 50 54 56 56 62 66 66 64 60 59
62 64 65 62 62 60

5. Kimberly Goyack Suncoast Waterworks 16-17 64.038 64.038
63 65 65 65 64 63 61 58 60 60 63 60 67 67 65 66 66 68
64 66 66 67 64 62

6. Renee Collett Hamden Heronettes 18-19 60.547 60.547
62 61 63 60 62 60 54 56 53 56 55 59 62 68 67 62 64 64
62 63 64 60 60 59

7. Megan Cox Arizona Desert Gems 18-19 66.646 66.646
66 69 67 70 71 67 65 64 64 65 66 63 70 68 64 68 65 66
66 68 67 68 68 66

8. Katy Alexander Suncoast Waterworks 18-19 62.243 62.243
64 66 65 63 63 64 60 56 56 59 61 61 64 65 66 63 64 65
62 66 62 61 60 61
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*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME

Laina Gray

62 64 64 65 61
62 61 63 61 59

Payton Landers
61 60 60 60 55
60 58 60 58 58

Lillian Abram
60 60 60 62 57
62 63 57 57 60

Bianca Rossano
61 62 61 61 64
61 65 62 63 60

Deanna DeSimone
63 62 64 64 63
62 64 63 65 59

Alexa Stallworth

63 64 63 63 58
67 64 64 64 63

Nicole Porter
65 60 60 62 58
62 62 62 63 62

Julia Birkelo
58 61 62 63 59
63 60 58 62 63

Victoria Burdon
62 63 65 68 63
64 71 67 63 64

Marina Hoffman
62 65 63 65 63
61 67 65 65 59

Rachel Willard
56 59 60 57 56
65 61 60 60 58

Caitlin Murphy
57 59 59 56 59
57 55 57 58 58

59
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59

58
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59
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60

59

64

57
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56

57

59

62

58

60
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CLUB
ANA Synchers

60 61 59 58 65 64 63 62
Rocky Mountain Splash

57 56 57 60 63 64 62 63
Los Angeles Synchro

56 60 62 59 65 65 65 64
Palm Beach Coralytes

57 60 60 58 62 63 60 62
CDYMCA Sculpins

62 58 58 61 66 66 70 67
Tucson Synchro

63 61 59 64 63 64 64 64
Cincinnati Synchrogators

62 63 63 60 64 62 61 63
Bozeman StingRays

64 60 60 61 61 64 60 62
Rocky Mountain Splash

57 62 62 62 69 65 65 70
New Canaan Y Aquianas

63 63 61 63 66 67 68 62
Tonawanda Aquettes

57 56 59 59 59 65 63 63
Hamden Heronettes

54 53 55 57 63 60 64 60

GROUP

16-17
63 62
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62 64

18-19
61 61

16-17
63 63

18-19
67 70

16-17
63 65

16-17
64 63
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63 62

18-19
66 67
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63 63
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60 60

18-19
62 62
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*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***
DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%

21. Natalie Bodin Minnesota Synchronettes 16-17 61.592 61.592
61 60 60 60 62 60 58 59 60 58 56 60 64 66 67 65 61 64

60 63 63 59 64 63

22. Anastasija Kuznecova Arizona Agqua Stars 16-17 59.459 59.459
60 60 62 62 62 60 58 58 58 57 59 58 57 62 60 57 60 61

58 58 62 60 61 59

23. Carrie Hartnett Flagler County Belles 16-17 63.689 63.689
64 63 64 65 66 65 60 61 63 62 61 61 61 66 69 65 65 64

64 67 62 65 64 63

24. Nicole Kostyk Arizona Aqua Stars 16-17 64.815 64.815
68 65 69 67 68 65 64 60 61 62 65 63 68 63 70 64 64 63

66 64 68 65 66 64

25. Mina Shah New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 63.496 63.496
64 64 66 66 64 60 61 58 60 63 60 62 62 67 67 63 64 65

62 65 65 64 67 58

26. Marina Criso Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 60.572 60.572
62 62 62 61 61 61 57 59 58 57 60 60 57 59 59 60 59 59

63 64 66 64 62 63

27. Emily Luken Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17 60.030 60.030
65 63 62 60 62 59 58 58 56 59 61 61 55 55 60 59 58 57

65 65 61 63 61 60

28. Jessica Giannuzzi Indy Synchro 16-17 63.338 63.338
63 60 64 64 64 63 60 60 61 58 62 58 66 67 66 63 65 63

66 64 64 67 66 62

29. Alexi Gropper Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 56.221 56.221
54 53 56 55 52 57 53 53 53 56 55 56 56 61 58 56 62 61

56 57 56 57 58 57

30. Paige Wells Flagler County Belles 16-17 62.804 62.804
60 61 62 62 63 58 60 62 55 57 60 63 63 70 71 65 67 66

62 65 64 63 62 61

31. Amy Ableidinger MAC Synchro 18-19 61.901 61.901
63 60 61 61 61 61 58 59 55 55 58 61 65 67 67 63 65 65

62 63 64 64 63 63

32. Deborah Park La Mirada Aquabelles 16-17 59.097 59.097
63 63 65 65 64 62 60 58 57 60 59 59 61 66 58 65 60 58

53

53 59 52 54 52
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DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
33. Ilana Miller Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 56.399 56.399
58 57 57 59 57 60 55 50 47 50 55 52 60 58 61 60 59 60
54 57 56 58 55 57

34. Alice Rodgers ANA Synchers 16-17 59.196 59.196
59 56 59 60 60 57 59 55 54 56 59 56 64 61 70 62 62 62
63 59 56 59 60 57

35. Molly Rogow Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 61.613 61.613
63 61 64 63 63 60 58 58 58 57 59 62 60 64 68 61 63 61
64 64 62 64 64 57

36. Sara D"Esposito Flagler County Belles 16-17 62.047 62.047
63 59 60 62 61 62 62 60 60 60 60 63 63 65 67 64 62 62
62 66 61 62 65 62

37. Hannah Finch Hamden Heronettes 18-19 59.823 59.823
62 60 61 61 61 59 58 59 56 50 56 57 64 64 63 60 60 59
60 60 59 63 61 59

38. Madalaine Loewen Los Angeles Synchro 18-19 58.703 58.703
57 61 60 58 57 57 55 54 53 57 59 56 61 65 60 60 63 64
58 58 60 56 60 62

39. Gabriela Maceira Coral Springs Aquacades 16-17 55.842 55.842
57 57 56 55 56 57 52 52 52 54 53 52 59 59 58 60 58 58
55 58 55 56 56 57

40. Danielle Kenyon Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 54.572 54.572
56 53 54 54 54 58 55 50 50 48 52 50 58 58 57 59 59 59
54 56 50 54 54 56

41. Jennifer Flanagan ANA Synchers 18-19 61.689 61.689
60 58 59 63 60 59 62 62 61 60 64 57 64 64 61 61 62 61
67 63 67 62 63 62

42 . Morgan Sperry St. Paul Stars 16-17 56.491 56.491
57 51 52 53 56 53 58 56 54 56 57 55 58 62 58 58 60 58
57 57 58 55 59 58

43. Erika Guilbault Rocky Mountain Splash 16-17 58.980 58.980
56 56 56 57 55 53 58 57 56 58 60 60 65 66 62 62 63 64
56 59 61 59 57 56

44 . Rebecca Crawford CDYMCA Sculpins 16-17 62.728 62.728
63 62 61 60 63 61 63 61 62 63 60 63 63 68 63 64 64 63
60 66 64 63 63 63
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DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%

45_. Shea Soulliere Suncoast Waterworks 18-19 63.865 63.865
65 65 66 63 64 64 60 60 59 65 63 64 62 64 65 64 64 65
64 61 68 67 67 62

46. Scratch

47. Julia Wilson Buffalo Swimkins 16-17 59.739 59.739
61 62 61 62 59 60 59 62 58 60 58 57 60 65 60 58 62 62
58 58 64 58 59 58

48. Emily Emanuele Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl6-17 61.970 61.970
65 62 64 63 63 63 61 63 63 61 65 64 58 57 59 58 60 61
64 64 63 65 63 62

49_. Daniela Faria Coral Springs Aquacades 18-19 65.910 65.910
66 68 72 68 68 70 63 68 65 64 62 68 65 62 66 65 65 64
67 68 66 63 67 61

50. Elizabeth Hann Los Angeles Synchro 18-19 60.281 60.281
60 59 60 62 62 58 60 55 57 56 63 60 60 64 62 61 63 62
60 62 58 61 60 61

51. Madeleine Terry MAC Synchro 18-19 60.836 60.836
60 62 65 64 61 60 59 54 56 53 55 58 63 64 61 63 64 65
62 63 64 60 62 62

52. Caitlin Shriner Santa Clara Aquamaids 16-17 61.982 61.982
64 62 64 66 62 58 60 57 55 59 58 60 65 66 60 65 60 59
63 64 65 64 64 64

53. Braxton Moore Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17 63.841 63.841
63 67 65 64 63 62 65 62 62 65 62 63 66 67 64 62 66 65
64 63 63 63 65 62

54_. Morgan Lebrecht CDYMCA Sculpins 18-19 64.135 64.135
67 64 66 65 69 62 61 59 64 60 65 62 67 65 60 65 62 61
66 70 65 67 67 64

55. Samantha Paddock Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl6-17 59.613 59.613
59 60 60 58 58 59 60 60 60 56 57 61 57 59 59 59 57 57
63 60 63 63 61 62

56. Kendall Glasser Columbus Coralina Club 16-17 64.036 64.036
62 62 64 62 64 66 66 60 61 64 62 65 62 67 66 62 64 66
62 67 66 68 66 63

57. Laura Hinshaw Indy Synchro 16-17 59.189 59.189
58 57 57 60 55 56 57 56 54 57 60 58 63 65 58 60 57 55

59

64 64 64 63 61
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*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME

Carolyne Vasconcellos
65 67 67 65 67 64 62
68 65 65 66 61

Natalie Huibregtse
66 67 65 66 63
65 66 63 65 63

64 62

Emily Petkovsek
60 64 63 67 61
64 60 64 62 63

61 60

Miller
62 64
58 60

Caroline
60 62 62
62 60 59

57 53

Whitney Anderson
60 60 60 61 59
61 59 62 62 62

57 56

Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa
60 62 63 59 57 56 53
61 60 60 62 59

Cassandra Migliore
62 65 66 64 61
65 63 63 63 64

61 61

Kendra Roberts
57 56 56 60 57
63 61 61 59 59

53 57

Caroline Jimenez
66 68 69 70 64
67 64 69 68 62

62 65

Angela McCabe
55 55 58 56 56
55 54 55 54 57

54 51

Evelyna Wang
66 67 68 71 67
68 64 68 65 66

62 65

Noelis Orochena
63 64 66 63 64
67 62 65 65 63

65 61

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 25 - JULY

CLUB
Flagler County Belles

63 63 61 62 70 68 65 65
Indy Synchro

64 62 63 64 64 67 67 63
Flagler County Belles

61 62 64 63 65 69 70 65
Palm Beach Coralytes

57 53 55 58 60 67 60 57
St. Paul Stars

54 56 58 57 58 58 57 60
MAC Synchro

53 54 56 56 60 60 64 60
Tonawanda Aquettes

63 63 60 61 64 65 65 61
Rocky Mountain Splash

56 54 57 57 66 66 62 60
Santa Clara Aquamaids

65 62 67 68 59 60 66 57
Buffalo Swimkins

50 50 53 55 58 60 59 59
Santa Clara Aquamaids

67 63 62 65 71 67 71 66
Coral Springs Aquacades

63 63 62 61 68 68 67 65

GROUP
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DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
70. Dennise Ramirez Indy Synchro 16-17 66.470 66.470
65 68 70 67 66 68 65 63 68 64 65 66 67 68 66 65 65 66
66 68 67 68 68 68

71. Alaura Hernandez Columbus Coralina Club 16-17 56.935 56.935
56 58 56 57 54 53 55 50 51 54 54 60 60 57 57 57 60 63
60 60 61 58 57 61

72. Madison Delgado Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 64.378 64.378
65 67 67 68 64 67 62 55 62 63 63 62 64 66 70 69 68 68
61 61 64 62 60 58

73. Amber Bosley Tallahassee Serinas 16-17 54.596 54.596
56 56 53 55 53 52 51 52 52 55 56 58 56 56 56 56 57 56
54 54 53 53 56 56

74. Leigh Haldeman Arizona Aqua Stars 18-19 67.473 67.473
69 66 67 69 69 69 64 68 68 66 65 64 65 70 72 67 68 65
67 70 70 69 67 64

75. Lauren Meadows Arizona Desert Gems 18-19 64.232 64.232
64 64 63 64 65 63 62 59 64 61 59 67 66 68 67 65 66 65
66 67 63 66 66 64

76. Carolyne Guo CDYMCA Sculpins 16-17 59.878 59.878
64 61 61 63 62 62 59 52 53 58 58 57 61 61 59 62 58 56
61 61 64 63 61 60

77. Kara Frink CDYMCA Sculpins 16-17 58.480 58.480
59 57 59 55 57 58 57 56 52 56 59 55 62 59 60 60 59 60
57 62 62 60 60 59

78. Emilee Wills Arizona Aqua Stars 16-17 66.964 66.964
67 70 71 70 67 64 64 60 64 65 63 68 74 71 72 72 68 68
63 68 67 64 62 64

79. Maria Nunez Coral Springs Aquacades 18-19 63.050 63.050
65 64 64 65 63 65 59 63 62 60 60 60 63 66 67 64 64 64
62 64 63 63 61 63

80. Anita Alvarez Tonawanda Aquettes 16-17 65.707 65.707
65 66 66 67 65 64 64 63 62 64 63 61 65 68 70 68 64 65
67 69 69 67 68 66

81. Janine Kopeski ANA Synchers 16-17 61.377 61.377
60 60 58 63 61 58 60 60 59 59 59 61 62 62 65 60 63 63
62 65 65 62 64 63
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*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP TOTAL 100%
82. Kaitlin Staines Sacramento S.S. Team 16-17 68.027 68.027
70 69 72 73 70 70 65 63 65 63 60 67 69 72 73 70 68 68
66 65 70 70 70 66

83. Megan Koeppel Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl18-19 57.369 57.369
58 59 54 53 56 56 53 57 54 57 57 55 57 57 60 58 60 59
62 59 62 53 55 60

84. Emily Muma Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 64.739 64.739
67 69 68 69 66 61 64 59 60 61 63 62 65 68 68 63 63 63
65 68 66 65 65 66

85. Rachel Ramberg AguaSprites 18-19 61.692 61.692
63 61 63 64 62 63 60 58 56 60 60 63 64 64 67 65 61 60
60 64 61 62 61 60

86. Kathleen Lance MAC Synchro 16-17 63.358 63.358
62 64 64 63 61 65 61 61 61 62 60 61 67 67 70 64 65 64
63 63 63 64 65 60

87. Emmorie Jossie Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl18-19 57.805 57.805
58 56 52 57 56 54 57 56 52 55 56 57 59 61 62 63 61 61
60 55 57 58 57 59

88. Ellen Gauthier Tucson Synchro 18-19 61.216 61.216
60 61 60 63 59 58 60 59 53 58 61 59 65 66 68 63 64 63
62 60 62 63 60 58

89. Maggie Gauthier Tucson Synchro 16-17 62.858 62.858
61 60 58 60 58 59 65 62 61 60 60 61 68 65 69 69 66 65
63 63 65 65 63 62

90. Katherine Corsaro CDYMCA Sculpins 16-17 62.390 62.390
60 61 63 63 63 60 61 60 60 59 61 60 62 64 63 62 61 62
64 68 66 65 66 59

91. Gabrielle Andolino Suncoast Waterworks 18-19 58.203 58.203
59 62 60 60 61 57 58 54 56 54 56 56 61 58 57 59 57 59
60 59 60 62 58 57

92. Amelia Clark New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 61.128 61.128
63 62 63 62 62 61 60 57 58 61 60 60 62 65 63 61 63 64
58 60 61 61 60 58

93. Hillary Lewis Kansas City Sea Sprites 18-19 61.998 61.998
66 63 65 63 64 63 59 57 56 57 58 56 64 66 68 64 63 64
60 63 64 63 65 61
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DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
94. Sally Na Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 59.752 59.752
58 59 58 55 61 57 57 55 62 60 62 57 60 62 61 60 62 60
59 60 65 62 61 61

95. Ayla Stallworth Tucson Synchro 16-17 63.419 63.419
64 63 61 62 60 58 59 60 61 62 60 61 66 65 67 67 67 66
61 65 65 64 65 65

96. Kristina Aguirre Coral Springs Aquacades 16-17 63.976 63.976
66 67 66 67 64 62 58 58 58 61 64 63 64 68 65 67 64 65
64 64 66 66 67 60

97. Rachel Rosolowski Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 59.239 59.239
58 61 58 58 58 58 59 58 60 58 62 61 60 60 59 60 61 62
58 61 61 58 58 59

98. Anna Foster Tallahassee Serinas 16-17 63.658 63.658
62 60 65 64 67 63 61 62 61 62 63 63 61 64 70 65 67 65
61 64 65 64 63 64

99. Katherine Cornelison Tallahassee Serinas 16-17 57.259 57.259
59 58 57 57 54 57 56 52 56 52 54 54 62 62 60 61 60 63
55 56 57 55 57 57

100. Laura Cardi New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 57.676 57.676
57 58 57 58 56 53 57 53 55 55 54 59 61 59 59 59 59 61
58 59 55 59 59 60

101. Sunita Singh Buffalo Swimkins 16-17 62.563 62.563
61 65 63 64 64 63 60 63 62 62 61 62 64 67 63 59 65 64
60 62 60 61 61 62

102. Christina Borgstrom St. Paul Stars 16-17 55.775 55.775
57 60 55 57 55 55 52 51 52 52 55 55 56 57 58 58 57 58
54 56 57 56 58 60

103. Shaunna Slattery Tonawanda Aquettes 16-17 57.676 57.676
59 58 54 59 56 55 58 55 54 56 53 61 62 59 62 60 57 57
57 59 60 54 58 59

104. Dana McLachlin New Canaan Y Aquianas 18-19 63.590 63.590
66 65 63 65 67 66 62 62 61 60 60 63 65 65 67 64 63 64
63 63 64 67 63 63

105. Scratch
106. Madison McCabe Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 57.595 57.595

56 57 56 55 55 52 57 52 53 55 57 56 62 65 64 61 64 63
57 61 54 53 55 57
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DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL

107. Amrian Johnson Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17 59.698
61 65 64 63 64 58 57 60 60 58 58 55 59 60 60 55 56 58
58 63 55 61 61 59

108. Scratch

109. Emily Thompson-Bruder Tucson Synchro 18-19 63.335
63 63 63 63 65 64 61 61 62 62 61 61 65 66 68 63 62 64
62 65 64 65 65 63

110. Stacia Orock Brecksville Blue Dolphins18-19 61.770
60 60 62 62 62 58 59 56 60 60 60 60 63 67 67 64 65 65
60 61 60 62 62 59

111. Diana Luzardo Coral Springs Aquacades 16-17 61.550
62 60 62 61 61 60 60 60 59 61 59 60 64 68 62 64 64 60
59 63 63 62 63 58

112. Lauren Zehler Tonawanda Aquettes 16-17 58.069
59 57 57 60 55 56 56 56 56 55 53 59 61 62 62 57 61 59
57 58 61 56 59 59

113. Jessica Kerr Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 61.473
64 60 62 62 63 61 58 59 57 60 59 59 64 67 66 63 63 64
60 61 61 60 62 61

114. Candace Ju ANA Synchers 16-17 61.164
64 61 63 62 62 62 58 55 54 57 58 58 67 69 65 64 64 63
61 62 60 60 60 59

115. Sarah Dittmeier New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 58.405
59 59 61 61 57 57 57 59 58 58 58 57 55 57 57 58 58 60
62 60 62 57 58 58

116. Samantha Stevenson Tallahassee Serinas 16-17 59.865
62 61 61 62 62 59 56 53 56 56 59 59 63 60 58 62 62 63
58 61 61 59 60 58

117. Sheila Cremin ANA Synchers 18-19 58.318
61 59 60 61 63 61 58 53 57 55 56 57 60 57 57 58 60 60
56 62 57 58 59 57

118. Samantha McKinney Tucson Synchro 16-17 61.779
62 60 62 63 60 58 59 57 57 59 59 56 66 69 67 65 64 65
61 63 63 62 62 61

119. Ellen Gaalswyk St. Paul Stars 16-17 63.399
63 61 64 63 65 59 60 60 61 58 62 60 67 69 69 66 66 67

64 65 62 63 63 59
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120. Kayla Moses CDYMCA Sculpins 16-17 63.205 63.205
63 61 63 63 65 64 60 61 62 61 58 61 62 68 70 65 61 62
64 67 65 64 65 64

121. Sarah House MAC Synchro 16-17 64.685 64.685
65 66 66 64 62 63 59 61 60 62 62 62 68 69 71 65 67 67
65 68 67 64 64 64

122. Sarah Cooke Suncoast Waterworks 18-19 65.277 65.277
65 64 65 65 66 64 62 62 63 64 63 65 65 65 71 68 66 65
66 66 68 68 68 67

123. Christen Clark Flagler County Belles 16-17 63.027 63.027
61 64 63 61 63 61 59 58 58 60 61 60 66 64 69 65 67 68
64 65 62 65 67 60

124 . Victoria Baron Indy Synchro 16-17 63.622 63.622
63 65 64 66 66 62 59 60 60 63 59 62 68 65 62 64 65 65
63 66 65 63 66 66

125. Laura Handleton Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17 61.102 61.102
62 65 63 61 62 64 59 56 55 60 58 59 64 58 62 64 61 62
58 64 64 63 61 58

126. Aimee Alvira Tucson Synchro 18-19 61.548 61.548
60 60 62 62 61 57 59 59 62 58 60 58 61 64 64 62 63 63
61 66 62 65 65 61

127. Sarah Bauer Buffalo Swimkins 16-17 63.914 63.914
65 63 66 67 66 60 60 60 64 61 61 61 63 68 68 64 62 62
66 67 66 65 66 65

128. Caitlyn MacGregor ANA Synchers 18-19 60.696 60.696
64 61 64 61 63 60 58 58 58 59 60 56 60 60 64 61 58 59
63 64 65 61 61 62

129. Scratch

130. Erica Hegedus Columbus Coralina Club 16-17 62.885 62.885
63 61 63 63 62 59 62 63 62 62 58 62 62 62 63 61 63 65
64 66 67 64 65 60

131. Grace Loewen Los Angeles Synchro 18-19 59.826 59.826
62 60 61 60 62 62 57 57 58 56 60 58 58 61 59 58 60 60
64 62 61 61 62 60

132. Natalia Schekochikhina Santa Clara Aquamaids 16-17 62.057 62.057
62 60 64 64 65 61 62 61 64 62 61 65 60 58 60 56 60 59
62 65 65 64 64 64
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140.
64
64

141.
68
67

142.
62
56

143.
65
66

144.
61
61

2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY

Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME

Alexis Solomon
58 60 58 58 58
59 57 60 57 58

Courtney Mann
61 62 62 61 60
65 66 64 66 64

Kathryn Savery
57 58 60 60 57
61 63 64 61 63

Laurie Goyack
59 62 59 63 61
66 68 63 63 66

Alice
58 57
65 64

Murphy
59 59 56
61 64 65

Anna Hurtubise
57 56 55 54 53
62 58 58 62 61

Alexa Aton
67 67 66 66 66
68 67 68 65 64

Hall
63 61
58 61

Courtney
62 64 62
60 64 65

Courtney
67 69 68
66 70 67

70 66
69 66

Malika Smoot
63 61 60 59 58
62 56 59 60 58

Elizabeth Hogan
62 64 62 63 60
63 63 58 58 59

Kahlie Bostaph
59 62 60 57 56
63 61 58 62 61

Nicholson

57

63

58

61

58

54

63

60

60

58

57

59

55

59

56

59

56

52

63

59

60

59

56

55

CLUB
Flagler County Belles
54 55 56 57 59 59 58 59

CDYMCA Sculpins
62 60 60 62 60 60 60 59

CDYMCA Sculpins
56 56 56 57 62 60 58 58

Suncoast Waterworks
58 57 58 57 61 62 64 60

Ann Arbor Aquarians
55 57 58 58 59 61 62 61

Columbus Coralina Club
55 54 57 56 55 56 56 58

Indy Synchro

61 61 62 66 67 67 70 67

MAC Synchro

56 58 58 57 63 68 64 63

Riverside Aquettes
63 62 62 63 69 70 72 70

Cincinnati Synchrogators
58 57 56 57 63 61 61 61

Hamden Heronettes
55 52 57 57 62 63 60 62

Tonawanda Aquettes
62 56 58 56 60 63 65 62

GROUP  TOTAL
16-17 58.018
63 62
18-19 61.461
57 57
18-19 59.142
60 60
18-19 61.772
63 63
16-17 59.727
58 58
16-17 56.732
58 60
16-17 65.505
65 68
18-19 61.764
63 66
16-17 66.572
67 68
16-17 59.446
62 62
18-19 60.268
61 61
16-17 59.858
61 59

3’

2010

100%

58.

61.

59.

61.

59.

56.

65.

61.

66.

59.

60.

59.

018

461

142

772

727

732

505

764

572

446

268

858



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH FIGURE RESULTS
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
145. Sarah Nelson Sioux Falls Cygnets 16-17 60.764 60.764
60 62 64 63 62 60 57 57 57 57 57 56 62 61 67 63 63 64
60 63 62 60 60 67

146. Sylvia Mattice CDYMCA Sculpins 18-19 60.236 60.236
63 58 60 61 61 59 59 59 58 58 60 62 59 62 60 59 57 60
62 58 65 61 63 63

147. Anna Goetze Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl1l8-19 60.430 60.430
59 58 60 59 61 59 60 62 56 57 59 60 61 62 60 62 62 62
62 61 61 62 61 63

148. Julianne Beck New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 61.721 61.721
62 61 62 63 63 64 60 59 60 62 60 63 58 60 63 58 64 64
62 62 64 60 65 63

149. Marina Dubsky Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 59.759 59.759
64 59 59 58 59 64 58 55 52 56 58 58 60 60 57 62 62 62
62 59 62 61 61 60

150. Cassie Herndon Rocky Mountain Splash 18-19 58.894 58.894
56 58 59 59 60 57 58 59 60 54 56 55 59 61 59 59 59 58
58 61 61 63 60 63

151. McKinzie Chelberg St. Paul Stars 16-17 64.369 64.369
65 65 62 64 68 62 67 61 62 63 63 62 62 63 66 65 63 63
68 67 68 70 66 67

152. Danielle DiRosa Ann Arbor Aquarians 16-17 63.288 63.288
64 62 66 63 64 63 63 58 58 62 62 60 63 62 63 63 61 61
67 67 69 67 67 64

153. Jasmine Pulido Santa Clara Aquamaids 16-17 65.180 65.180
64 63 65 65 66 64 65 64 65 63 63 62 67 67 70 69 66 66
65 64 66 66 65 64

154. MacKenzie Stoner Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 60.655 60.655
62 58 58 59 62 64 57 58 58 58 57 62 60 61 62 62 62 62
63 63 62 63 64 61

155. Miranda Marquez Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 61.883 61.883
62 60 61 60 65 63 63 58 62 60 61 62 63 62 60 63 61 61
63 62 65 62 63 64

156. April Simell Hamden Heronettes 18-19 58.426 58.426
60 60 61 58 61 57 52 53 54 50 54 56 59 60 68 60 60 59
61 60 62 61 59 62



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH FIGURE RESULTS
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP  TOTAL 100%
157. Alison Commender New Canaan Y Aquianas 16-17 62.324 62.324
64 60 63 62 63 60 60 60 60 62 60 61 63 63 64 62 62 62
64 65 64 63 67 65

158. Ekaterina Frelikh Santa Clara Aquamaids 16-17 68.336 68.336
65 67 69 70 71 64 67 67 67 68 64 67 71 70 71 67 67 65
70 70 68 71 71 67

159. Scratch

160. Carley Stinchcomb Flagler County Belles 16-17 62.602 62.602
64 65 65 65 65 63 56 56 56 58 61 62 68 64 66 64 64 63
62 65 65 62 64 63

161. Shelby Fields Arizona Agqua Stars 16-17 62.458 62.458
63 63 63 64 66 65 60 59 63 60 60 61 62 63 68 61 62 60
61 65 66 63 63 65

162. Maddie Elam Los Angeles Synchro 16-17 62.458 62.458
62 60 62 63 64 64 58 57 60 56 62 60 65 68 64 63 62 64
65 64 64 64 65 63

163. Anna Morera Palm Beach Coralytes 16-17 55.622 55.622
57 53 55 53 53 58 49 50 50 50 50 55 59 62 61 61 60 61
57 55 57 56 57 58

164. Kelsey Welter Rocky Mountain Splash 18-19 60.311 60.311
58 57 60 58 61 58 58 54 54 57 53 60 65 63 67 61 66 64
60 64 62 61 63 62

165. Kiersten Wenzel Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl18-19 59.617 59.617
55 58 58 58 58 56 60 59 57 58 59 63 59 57 62 58 59 62
61 63 61 62 64 63

166. Hannah Morton MAC Synchro 18-19 60.329 60.329
59 59 61 60 61 60 58 58 58 60 60 59 61 60 60 62 62 58
62 61 62 63 62 61

167. Courtney Johnson Arizona Aqua Stars 16-17 65.467 65.467
63 68 70 66 63 66 65 61 62 62 65 65 65 65 70 63 63 62
68 69 69 69 69 68

168. Alyssa Hoying Indy Synchro 16-17 65.916 65.916
67 67 70 67 67 68 62 66 65 63 62 64 69 67 66 68 66 66
66 70 64 67 66 66

169. Amber Reif Coral Springs Aquacades 16-17 62.854 62.854
65 63 68 66 65 63 56 59 60 59 59 56 64 61 65 66 67 63
65 63 67 65 62 63






2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH FIGURE RESULTS
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

DRAW NAME CLUB GROUP TOTAL 100%
170. Marissa Foreit Suncoast Waterworks 18-19 60.887 60.887
61 61 63 63 62 62 60 60 60 59 59 63 60 60 60 60 59 57
62 62 60 62 64 63

171. Julia Marfurt Buffalo Swimkins 16-17 57.470 57.470
57 56 59 58 58 56 55 55 54 54 57 57 58 61 59 58 59 60
57 58 61 56 58 60

172. Whitney Jenich Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl1l8-19 58.041 58.041
56 56 56 55 55 55 57 59 53 56 57 58 60 60 60 61 60 58
61 60 59 59 59 59

173. Camille Claudino Nevada Desert Mermaids 16-17 57.458 57.458
57 57 56 57 57 56 57 55 54 55 57 60 57 57 59 58 58 56
60 61 60 58 60 58

174. Betsy Young Minnesota Synchronettes 18-19 61.554 61.554
61 61 61 61 63 60 57 58 58 55 58 58 63 62 68 64 63 65
63 64 67 63 62 64

175. Julia Grizanti Tonawanda Aquettes 18-19 65.743 65.743
67 69 72 70 67 70 60 59 62 64 62 62 68 68 70 65 66 64
64 66 65 68 66 67

176. Christine Bergene St. Paul Stars 16-17 56.167 56.167
59 57 58 57 59 58 56 53 53 53 56 54 56 59 60 58 56 58
55 57 52 53 55 57

177. Emily Duncan MAC Synchro 18-19 60.955 60.955
63 60 60 60 66 61 58 58 59 58 61 55 61 63 65 61 61 63
63 64 63 61 62 62

178. Taylor LeCount Indy Synchro 16-17 64.811 64.811
63 63 65 65 65 59 62 61 64 60 60 63 66 68 73 70 64 62
65 67 67 69 67 64

179. Hannah Sphatt Rocky Mountain Splash 18-19 62.448 62.448
61 57 63 62 63 59 61 61 62 61 60 61 66 66 63 64 63 66
63 63 62 62 61 63

180. Mataya Vanden Berge Sioux Falls Cygnets 16-17 61.703 61.703
60 62 65 64 60 57 60 59 57 59 61 61 62 62 63 62 62 63
64 65 65 61 62 62

181. Rebecca Vickers Boulder Aquateens 18-19 65.131 65.131
64 63 66 69 70 63 62 61 63 62 64 65 67 63 67 67 66 64
68 69 65 66 65 66



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

DRAW
182.
67
66

183.
61
67

184.
68
64

185.
63
64

186.
64
65

187.
59
57

188.
60
61

189.
60
65

190.
62
66

191.
67
67

192.
64
68

193.
63
64

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME

Jessica Mancini
65 67 65 68 66
68 69 65 65 64

Gonzalez
65 64 64
61 62 64

Amaya
62 65
67 67

Stitt
66 64 65
67 66 66

Aubry
68 68
65 66

Kimberly Lurenz
61 63 60 62 62
64 62 62 63 59

Morgan McKean
63 64 65 63 64
66 64 64 65 65

Courtney Wise
63 60 61 58 55
60 61 60 63 63

Emma Mrkonic
62 60 57 61 57
63 64 61 66 66

Alexis Clune
60 61 65 59 60
64 65 66 64 63

Vincenza DeAcetis

61 63 64 67 63
69 63 65 67 68

Katherine Justice

68 67 67 66 68
67 66 67 67 65

Jamie Kuchan
66 66 65 67 64
70 72 67 68 66

Amelia Schlak
62 62 61 64 63
63 58 65 65 62

62

60

60

59

61

58

57

63

59

63

67

61

63

61

60

62

60

56

55

60

62

60

64

60

CLUB
ANA Synchers

63 64 60 61 65 64 69 70

Coral Springs Aquacades
58 63 63 63 66 66 70 67

Arizona Aqua Stars
61 61 59 60 63 62 66 68

Menomonee Falls Dolphinetl6-17

62 60 62 62 62 64 67 63

Rocky Mountain Splash
60 60 61 62 64 60 64 62

Cincinnati Synchrogators
55 57 58 57 57 58 60 60

Kansas City Sea Sprites
58 59 61 61 65 68 69 63

Tonawanda Aquettes
62 62 61 65 61 65 64 59

Arizona Desert Gems
61 58 62 62 72 69 68 71

Cincinnati Synchrogators
60 63 62 62 66 67 70 65

Arizona Aqua Stars
64 64 67 65 68 70 72 65

Tallahassee Serinas
61 61 63 62 65 65 73 64

GROUP  TOTAL
18-19 65.380
68 66
18-19 64.237
66 65
16-17 64.453
65 67

62.266
62 62
18-19 63.115
64 65
16-17 59.248
60 62
18-19 62.279
67 67
18-19 62.439
63 63
18-19 65.135
68 70
16-17 65.466
66 66
16-17 66.349
63 64
16-17 63.518
67 69

3’

2010

100%

65.

64 .

64.

62.

63.

59.

62.

62.

65.

65.

66.

63.

380

237

453

266

115

248

279

439

135

466

349

518



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

DRAW
194.
57
61

195.
58
58

196.
66
67

197.
56
56

198.
57
58

199.
60
60

200.
58
57

201.
64
67

202.
62
63

203.
63
64

204.
65
64

205.
63
63

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME

Amy Brooks

57 58 60 57 56
64 62 62 62 59

Andrea Gauthier
59 60 61 57 57
58 60 59 57 58

Katy Wiita
69 67 66 68 65
65 66 69 70 69

Kimberly Carrero
55 57 56 53 58
62 57 56 57 57

Sara Yousuf
58 59 57 56 58
59 61 55 55 62

Elissa Feist
59 60 60 57 58
63 62 60 60 62

59

57

63

52

58

56

Jennifer Wilczynski

58 58 58 61 55
62 60 59 58 60

Melanie Watkins
63 62 62 63 62
64 66 68 64 64

Julia Koelbel
61 63 62 61 60
65 58 61 63 59

Rochelle Mattern
64 62 63 65 66
66 65 69 66 61

Sarah Vega
65 64 64 64 60
64 67 66 65 63

Jannel Diaz
65 64 64 62 61
67 65 64 66 64

59

62

59

61

57

57

59

55

62

52

60

52

60

61

59

56

56

61

CLUB
Tonawanda Aquettes

57 56 62 58 58 61 63 62
Tucson Synchro

53 50 54 57 62 58 59 60
MAC Synchro

59 58 63 64 63 63 66 63

Palm Beach Coralytes
53 53 53 56 55 58 56 58

Los Angeles Synchro
58 57 60 56 59 57 64 57

New Canaan Y Aquianas
54 54 56 60 61 59 61 62

Buffalo Swimkins
56 60 57 57 60 62 62 58

Flagler County Belles
61 63 62 61 63 64 61 61

Tallahassee Serinas
60 60 62 61 64 62 64 60

Riverside Aquettes
63 61 62 63 67 69 72 69

Coral Springs Aquacades
58 57 59 58 60 60 61 62

Coral Springs Aquacades
60 59 59 58 68 66 68 65

GROUP

16-17
62 62

18-19
60 59

16-17
63 64

16-17
58 59

16-17
59 58

16-17
63 61

16-17
62 63

16-17
65 66

16-17
62 63

18-19
68 70

16-17
65 64

16-17
63 63

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 25 - JULY

TOTAL

59.

57.

64.

55.

58.

59.

59.

63.

61.

65.

61.

63.

853

761

796

775

081

159

324

144

459

043

997

164

3’

2010

100%

59.

57.

64.

55.

58.

59.

59.

63.

61.

65.

61.

63.

853

761

796

775

081

159

324

144

459

043

997

164



DRAW
206.
68
64

207.
60
64

208.
59
55

209.
63
68

2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH FIGURE RESULTS
TONAWANDA, NEW YORK
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***

NAME CLUB
Emma Baranski Hamden Heronettes
68 68 69 66 64 65 63 64 64 64 66 66 72 64 71

65 73 70 65 66

Sarah Dunalewicz Kansas City Sea Sprites
62 63 60 62 62 62 60 62 59 62 64 62 63 63 61
64 62 65 63 63

Francesca Forte Los Angeles Synchro
57 58 57 56 57 55 54 55 56 59 56 60 57 61 58
55 58 57 59 58

Leah Johnson Arizona Desert Gems
62 64 64 63 64 60 62 63 61 63 63 64 68 67 67
69 66 66 66 65 Penalty -1.000

JUNE 25 - JULY

GROUP

18-19
63 71

18-19
62 63

16-17
60 60

18-19
67 65

TOTAL
66.563

62.275

57.353

63.752

3, 2010

100%
66.563

62.275

57.353

63.752



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

PLACE
1.
2.

4.
5.
6.
7a
7.
8a

9a
9.
10a
10b
10.
11la
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41 .
42.

AGE GROUPS

16-17 18-19

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Ekaterina Frelikh
Kaitlin Staines
Leigh Haldeman
Emilee Wills
Megan Cox
Courtney Nicholson
Emma Baranski
Dennise Ramirez
Jamie Kuchan
Evelyna Wang
Alyssa Hoying
Daniela Faria
Julia Grizanti
Anita Alvarez
Alexa Aton
Courtney Johnson
Katherine Justice
Jessica Mancini
Sarah Cooke
Jasmine Pulido
Vincenza DeAcetis
Rebecca Vickers

Carolyne Vasconcellos

Rochelle Mattern
Nicole Kostyk
Taylor LeCount
Katy Wiita

Emily Muma

Sarah House
Aubry Stitt
Madison Delgado
McKinzie Chelberg
Amaya Gonzalez
Lauren Meadows
Natalie Huibregtse
Noelis Orochena
Morgan Lebrecht
Kimberly Goyack
Kendall Glasser
Caroline Jimenez
Kristina Aguirre
Victoria Burdon
Sarah Bauer

Shea Soulliere
Braxton Moore
Leah Johnson
Deanna DeSimone
Carrie Hartnett

CLUB

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Sacramento S.S. Team
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Agqua Stars
Arizona Desert Gems
Riverside Aquettes
Hamden Heronettes

Indy Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Indy Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes

Indy Synchro

Arizona Agqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
ANA Synchers

Suncoast Waterworks
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Desert Gems
Boulder Aquateens
Flagler County Belles
Riverside Aquettes
Arizona Aqua Stars

Indy Synchro

MAC Synchro

Ann Arbor Aquarians

MAC Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars

Palm Beach Coralytes
St. Paul Stars

Coral Springs Aquacades
Arizona Desert Gems
Indy Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
CDYMCA Sculpins
Suncoast Waterworks
Columbus Coralina Club
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Coral Springs Aquacades
Rocky Mountain Splash
Buffalo Swimkins
Suncoast Waterworks
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Arizona Desert Gems
CDYMCA Sculpins

Flagler County Belles

SCORE

68.
68.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

336
027
473
964
646
572
563
470
349
131
916
910
743
707
505
467
466
380
277
180
135
131
059
043
815
811
796
739
685
453
378
369
237
232
216
185
135
038
036
996
976
923
914
865
841
752
698
689

100%

68.
68.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

336
027
473
964
646
572
563
470
349
131
916
910
743
707
505
467
466
380
277
180
135
131
059
043
815
811
796
739
685
453
378
369
237
232
216
185
135
038
036
996
976
923
914
865
841
752
698
689

DRAW

158
82
74
78

7

141

206
70

192
68

168
49

175
80

139

167

191

182

122

153

190

181
58

203
24

178

196
84

121

184
72

151

183
75
59
69
54

5
56
66
96
17

127
45
53

209
13
23



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK

PLACE
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
72.
74.
75.
76.
77 .
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

AGE GROUPS

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

16-17 18-19

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Anna Foster
Victoria Baron
Dana McLachlin
Marina Hoffman
Amelia Schlak
Mina Shah

Ayla Stallworth
Ellen Gaalswyk
Emily Petkovsek
Kathleen Lance
Jessica Giannuzzi
Emily Thompson-Bruder
Danielle DiRosa
Kayla Moses
Kristin Krabach
Jannel Diaz
Melanie Watkins
Morgan McKean
Maria Nunez
Cassandra Migliore
Christen Clark
Alexa Stallworth
Erica Hegedus
Maggie Gauthier
Amber Reif

Paige Wells
Rebecca Crawford
Carley Stinchcomb
Sunita Singh
Shelby Fields
Maddie Elam
Hannah Sphatt
Alexis Clune
Katherine Corsaro
Alison Commender
Emma Mrkonic
Sarah Dunalewicz
Kimberly Lurenz
Katy Alexander
Nicole Porter
Natalia Schekochikhina
Sara D"Esposito
Hillary Lewis
Sarah Vega
Caitlin Shriner
Emily Emanuele
Amy Ableidinger
Miranda Marquez

CLUB

Tallahassee Serinas
Indy Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tallahassee Serinas

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tucson Synchro

St. Paul Stars

Flagler County Belles
MAC Synchro

Indy Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Ann Arbor Aquarians
CDYMCA Sculpins

Los Angeles Synchro
Coral Springs Aquacades
Flagler County Belles
Rocky Mountain Splash
Coral Springs Aquacades
Tonawanda Aquettes
Flagler County Belles
Tucson Synchro

Columbus Coralina Club
Tucson Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
Flagler County Belles
CDYMCA Sculpins

Flagler County Belles
Buffalo Swimkins
Arizona Aqua Stars

Los Angeles Synchro
Rocky Mountain Splash
Tonawanda Aquettes
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Suncoast Waterworks
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Flagler County Belles
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Coral Springs Aquacades
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Los Angeles Synchro

SCORE

63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

658
622
590
586
518
496
419
399
377
358
338
335
288
205
198
164
144
115
050
033
027
895
885
858
854
804
728
602
563
458
458
448
439
390
324
279
275
266
243
221
057
047
998
997
982
970
901
883

100%

63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

658
622
590
586
518
496
419
399
377
358
338
335
288
205
198
164
144
115
050
033
027
895
885
858
854
804
728
602
563
458T
458T
448
439
390
324
279
275
266
243
221
057
047
998
997
982
970
901
883

DRAW

98
124
104

18
193

25

95
119

60

86

28
109
152
120

2
205
201
186

79

64
123

14
130

89
169

30

44
160
101
161
162
179
189

90
157
188
207
185

8

15
132

36

93
204

52

48

31
155



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH
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PLACE
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

AGE GROUPS

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

16-17 18-19

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Laina Gray
Samantha McKinney
Laurie Goyack
Stacia Orock
Courtney Hall
Julianne Beck
Mataya Vanden Berge
Rachel Ramberg
Jennifer Flanagan
Molly Rogow
Natalie Bodin
Betsy Young

Diana Luzardo
Aimee Alvira
Jessica Kerr
Courtney Mann
Julia Koelbel
Janine Kopeski
Julia Birkelo
Ellen Gauthier
Candace Ju
Amelia Clark
Laura Handleton
Bianca Rossano
Emily Duncan
Marissa Foreit
Madeleine Terry
Sarah Nelson
Caitlyn MacGregor
MacKenzie Stoner
Marina Criso
Renee Collett
Lillian Abram
Cynthia Li

Anna Goetze
Hannah Morton
Kelsey Welter
Elizabeth Hann
Samantha Griggs
Elizabeth Hogan
Sylvia Mattice
Emily Luken
Carolyne Guo
Samantha Stevenson
Kahlie Bostaph
Amy Brooks

Grace Loewen
Hannah Finch

CLUB

ANA Synchers

Tucson Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks
Brecksville Blue Dolphins
MAC Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Sioux Falls Cygnets
AguaSprites

ANA Synchers

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Minnesota Synchronettes
Minnesota Synchronettes
Coral Springs Aquacades
Tucson Synchro

Ann Arbor Aquarians
CDYMCA Sculpins
Tallahassee Serinas

ANA Synchers

Bozeman StingRays
Tucson Synchro

ANA Synchers

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Palm Beach Coralytes
MAC Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks

MAC Synchro

Sioux Falls Cygnets

ANA Synchers

Palm Beach Coralytes
Ann Arbor Aquarians
Hamden Heronettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Arizona Aqua Stars
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash
Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes
Hamden Heronettes
CDYMCA Sculpins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
CDYMCA Sculpins
Tallahassee Serinas
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes

SCORE

61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.

788
779
772
770
764
721
703
692
689
613
592
554
550
548
473
461
459
377
221
216
164
128
102
063
955
887
836
764
696
655
572
547
502
491
430
329
311
281
279
268
236
030
878
865
858
853
826
823

100%

61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.

788
779
772
770
764
721
703
692
689
613
592
554
550
548
473
461
459
377
221
216
164
128
102
063
955
887
836
764
696
655
572
547
502
491
430
329
311
281
279
268
236
030
878
865
858
853
826
823

DRAW

9
118
136
110
140
148
180

85
41
35
21
174
111
126
113
134
202
81
16
88
114
92
125
12
177
170
51
145
128
154
26

11

147
166
164

50

143
146
27
76
116
144
194
131
37



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK

PLACE
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
178.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

AGE GROUPS

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

16-17 18-19

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Caroline Miller
Marina Dubsky
Sally Na

Julia Wilson

Alice Murphy
Rachel Willard
Amrian Johnson
Payton Landers
Kiersten Wenzel
Samantha Paddock
Ivana Radovanovic
Anastasija Kuznecova
Malika Smoot
Jennifer Wilczynski
Kendra Roberts
Courtney Wise
Rachel RosolowsKi
Alice Rodgers
Laura Hinshaw
Elissa Feist
Kathryn Savery

Ria
Deborah Park
Whitney Anderson
Erika Guilbault
Cassie Herndon
Madalaine Loewen
Kara Frink

April Simell

Sarah Dittmeier
Sheila Cremin
Gabrielle Andolino
Caitlin Murphy
Sara Yousuf

Lauren Zehler
Whitney Jenich
Alexis Solomon
Emmorie Jossie
Andrea Gauthier
Laura Cardi
Shaunna Slattery
Madison McCabe
Julia Marfurt
Camille Claudino
Megan Koeppel
Francesca Forte
Katherine Cornelison
Alaura Hernandez

Isabelle Dela Rosa

CLUB

Palm Beach Coralytes

Palm Beach Coralytes

Los Angeles Synchro
Buffalo Swimkins

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Tonawanda Aquettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Rocky Mountain Splash
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Coral Springs Aquacades
Arizona Aqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Buffalo Swimkins

Rocky Mountain Splash
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro

ANA Synchers

Indy Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
CDYMCA Sculpins

MAC Synchro

La Mirada Aquabelles

St. Paul Stars

Rocky Mountain Splash
Rocky Mountain Splash

Los Angeles Synchro
CDYMCA Sculpins

Hamden Heronettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas

ANA Synchers

Suncoast Waterworks
Hamden Heronettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Tonawanda Aquettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Flagler County Belles
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Tucson Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tonawanda Aquettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Buffalo Swimkins

Nevada Desert Mermaids
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Los Angeles Synchro
Tallahassee Serinas
Columbus Coralina Club

SCORE

59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.

777
759
752
739
727
703
698
683
617
613
548
459
446
324
293
248
239
196
189
159
142
122
097
027
980
894
703
480
426
405
318
203
180
081
069
041
018
805
761
676
676
595
470
458
369
353
259
935

100%

59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.

777
759
752
739
727
703
698
683
617
613
548
459
446
324
293
248
239
196
189
159
142
122
097
027
980
894
703
480
426
405
318
203
180
081
069
041
018
805
761
676T
676T
595
470
458
369
353
259
935

DRAW

61
149
94
47
137
19
107
10
165
55
3
22
142
200
65
187
97
34
57
199
135
63
32
62
43
150
38
77
156
115
117
91
20
198
112
172
133
87
195
100
103
106
171
173
83
208
99
71



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH
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PLACE
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
193.
195.
196.
197.
198.

PLACE
1.

3.
4.
5.
6a
6.
7a
7b
7.
8a
8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

AGE GROUPS

16-17 18-19

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Anna Hurtubise
Morgan Sperry
Ilana Miller
Alexi Gropper
Christine Bergene
Gabriela Maceira
Christina Borgstrom
Kimberly Carrero
Angela McCabe
Anna Morera
Amber Bosley
Danielle Kenyon

CLUB

Columbus Coralina Club
St. Paul Stars

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Palm Beach Coralytes
St. Paul Stars

Coral Springs Aquacades
St. Paul Stars

Palm Beach Coralytes
Buffalo Swimkins

Palm Beach Coralytes
Tallahassee Serinas
Palm Beach Coralytes

SCORE

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.

732
491
399
221
167
842
775
775
644
622
596
572

*** FINAL GROUP 16-17 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Ekaterina Frelikh
Kaitlin Staines
Emilee Wills
Courtney Nicholson
Dennise Ramirez
Jamie Kuchan
Evelyna Wang
Alyssa Hoying
Anita Alvarez
Alexa Aton
Courtney Johnson
Katherine Justice
Jasmine Pulido

Carolyne Vasconcellos

Nicole Kostyk
Taylor LeCount
Katy Wiita

Emily Muma

Sarah House
Aubry Stitt
Madison Delgado
McKinzie Chelberg
Natalie Huibregtse
Noelis Orochena
Kimberly Goyack
Kendall Glasser
Caroline Jimenez
Kristina Aguirre
Sarah Bauer
Braxton Moore
Carrie Hartnett
Anna Foster

CLUB

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Sacramento S.S. Team
Arizona Agqua Stars
Riverside Aquettes

Indy Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Indy Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes

Indy Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Flagler County Belles
Arizona Agqua Stars

Indy Synchro

MAC Synchro

Ann Arbor Aquarians

MAC Synchro

Arizona Aqua Stars

Palm Beach Coralytes
St. Paul Stars

Indy Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
Suncoast Waterworks
Columbus Coralina Club
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Coral Springs Aquacades
Buffalo Swimkins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Flagler County Belles
Tallahassee Serinas

SCORE

68.
68.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

336
027
964
572
470
349
131
916
707
505
467
466
180
059
815
811
796
739
685
453
378
369
216
185
038
036
996
976
914
841
689
658

100%

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.

732
491
399
221
167
842

DRAW
138
42
33
29
176
39

775T 102
775T 197

644
622
596
572

100%

68.
68.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64 .
64.
64.
64.
64 .
64.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

336
027
964
572
470
349
131
916
707
505
467
466
180
059
815
811
796
739
685
453
378
369
216
185
038
036
996
976
914
841
689
658

67
163
73
40

DRAW
158
82
78
141
70
192
68
168
80
139
167
191
153
58
24
178
196
84
121
184
72
151
59
69

56
66
96
127
53
23
98
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PLACE
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77 .

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL GROUP 16-17 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Victoria Baron
Marina Hoffman
Amelia Schlak
Mina Shah

Ayla Stallworth
Ellen Gaalswyk
Emily Petkovsek
Kathleen Lance
Jessica Giannuzzi
Danielle DiRosa
Kayla Moses
Kristin Krabach
Jannel Diaz
Melanie Watkins
Cassandra Migliore
Christen Clark
Alexa Stallworth
Erica Hegedus
Maggie Gauthier
Amber Reif

Paige Wells
Rebecca Crawford
Carley Stinchcomb
Sunita Singh
Shelby Fields
Maddie Elam
Katherine Corsaro
Alison Commender
Kimberly Lurenz
Nicole Porter

Natalia Schekochikhina

Sara D"Esposito
Sarah Vega
Caitlin Shriner
Emily Emanuele
Miranda Marquez
Laina Gray
Samantha McKinney
Julianne Beck
Mataya Vanden Berge
Molly Rogow
Natalie Bodin
Diana Luzardo
Jessica Kerr
Julia Koelbel
Janine Kopeski
Candace Ju

Amelia Clark
Laura Handleton

CLUB

Indy Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tallahassee Serinas

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tucson Synchro

St. Paul Stars

Flagler County Belles
MAC Synchro

Indy Synchro

Ann Arbor Aquarians
CDYMCA Sculpins

Los Angeles Synchro
Coral Springs Aquacades
Flagler County Belles
Tonawanda Aquettes
Flagler County Belles
Tucson Synchro

Columbus Coralina Club
Tucson Synchro

Coral Springs Aquacades
Flagler County Belles
CDYMCA Sculpins

Flagler County Belles
Buffalo Swimkins
Arizona Agqua Stars

Los Angeles Synchro
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Flagler County Belles
Coral Springs Aquacades
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Los Angeles Synchro

ANA Synchers

Tucson Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Sioux Falls Cygnets

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Minnesota Synchronettes
Coral Springs Aquacades
Ann Arbor Aquarians
Tallahassee Serinas

ANA Synchers

ANA Synchers

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators

SCORE

63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

622
586
518
496
419
399
377
358
338
288
205
198
164
144
033
027
895
885
858
854
804
728
602
563
458
458
390
324
266
221
057
047
997
982
970
883
788
779
721
703
613
592
550
473
459
377
164
128
102

100%

63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.

622
586
518
496
419
399
377
358
338
288
205
198
164
144
033
027
895
885
858
854
804
728
602
563
458T
458T
390
324
266
221
057
047
997
982
970
883
788
779
721
703
613
592
550
473
459
377
164
128
102

DRAW

124
18
193
25
95
119
60
86
28
152
120
2
205
201
64
123
14
130
89
169
30
44
160
101
161
162
90
157
185
15
132
36
204
52
48
155
9
118
148
180
35
21
111
113
202
81
114
92
125
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PLACE
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
113.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL GROUP 16-17 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Bianca Rossano
Sarah Nelson
MacKenzie Stoner
Marina Criso
Cynthia Li

Emily Luken
Carolyne Guo
Samantha Stevenson
Kahlie Bostaph
Amy Brooks
Caroline Miller
Marina Dubsky
Sally Na

Julia Wilson
Alice Murphy
Rachel Willard
Amrian Johnson
Samantha Paddock
Ivana Radovanovic
Anastasija Kuznecova
Malika Smoot
Jennifer Wilczynski
Courtney Wise
Rachel Rosolowski
Alice Rodgers
Laura Hinshaw
Elissa Feist
Deborah Park
Whitney Anderson
Erika Guilbault
Kara Frink

Sarah Dittmeier
Sara Yousuf
Lauren Zehler
Alexis Solomon
Laura Cardi
Shaunna Slattery
Madison McCabe
Julia Marfurt
Camille Claudino
Francesca Forte
Katherine Cornelison
Alaura Hernandez
Anna Hurtubise
Morgan Sperry
Ilana Miller
Alexi Gropper
Christine Bergene
Gabriela Maceira

CLUB

Palm Beach Coralytes
Sioux Falls Cygnets

Palm Beach Coralytes

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Arizona Agqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
CDYMCA Sculpins
Tallahassee Serinas
Tonawanda Aquettes
Tonawanda Aquettes

Palm Beach Coralytes
Palm Beach Coralytes

Los Angeles Synchro
Buffalo Swimkins

Ann Arbor Aquarians
Tonawanda Aquettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Coral Springs Aquacades
Arizona Agqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Buffalo Swimkins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro

ANA Synchers

Indy Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas

La Mirada Aquabelles

St. Paul Stars

Rocky Mountain Splash
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Los Angeles Synchro
Tonawanda Aquettes
Flagler County Belles
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tonawanda Aquettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Buffalo Swimkins

Nevada Desert Mermaids
Los Angeles Synchro
Tallahassee Serinas
Columbus Coralina Club
Columbus Coralina Club
St. Paul Stars

Ann Arbor Aquarians

Palm Beach Coralytes

St. Paul Stars

Coral Springs Aquacades

SCORE

61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.

063
764
655
572
491
030
878
865
858
853
777
759
752
739
727
703
698
613
548
459
446
324
248
239
196
189
159
097
027
980
480
405
081
069
018
676
676
595
470
458
353
259
935
732
491
399
221
167
842

100%

61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.

063
764
655
572
491
030
878
865
858
853
777
759
752
739
727
703
698
613
548
459
446
324
248
239
196
189
159
097
027
980
480
405
081
069
018
676T
676T
595
470
458
353
259
935
732
491
399
221
167
842

DRAW

12
145
154

26

4

27

76
116
144
194

61
149

94

47
137

19
107

55

3

22
142
200
187

97

34

57
199

32

62

43

77
115
198
112
133
100
103
106
171
173
208

99

71
138

42

33

29
176

39
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PLACE
127.
127.
129.
130.
131.
132.

PLACE

2.
3a
3.
4a
4.
5.
6.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL GROUP 16-17 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Christina Borgstrom
Kimberly Carrero
Angela McCabe

Anna Morera

Amber Bosley
Danielle Kenyon

CLUB

St. Paul Stars

Palm Beach Coralytes
Buffalo Swimkins
Palm Beach Coralytes
Tallahassee Serinas
Palm Beach Coralytes

SCORE

55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.

775
775
644
622
596
572

*** FINAL GROUP 18-19 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Leigh Haldeman
Megan Cox

Emma Baranski
Daniela Faria
Julia Grizanti
Jessica Mancini
Sarah Cooke
Vincenza DeAcetis
Rebecca Vickers
Rochelle Mattern
Amaya Gonzalez
Lauren Meadows
Morgan Lebrecht
Victoria Burdon
Shea Soulliere
Leah Johnson
Deanna DeSimone
Dana McLachlin
Emily Thompson-Bruder
Morgan McKean
Maria Nunez
Hannah Sphatt
Alexis Clune
Emma Mrkonic
Sarah Dunalewicz
Katy Alexander
Hillary Lewis
Amy Ableidinger
Laurie Goyack
Stacia Orock
Courtney Hall
Rachel Ramberg
Jennifer Flanagan
Betsy Young
Aimee Alvira
Courtney Mann
Julia Birkelo
Ellen Gauthier
Emily Duncan

CLUB

Arizona Agqua Stars
Arizona Desert Gems
Hamden Heronettes

Coral Springs Aquacades
Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA Synchers

Suncoast Waterworks
Arizona Desert Gems
Boulder Aquateens
Riverside Aquettes
Coral Springs Aquacades
Arizona Desert Gems
CDYMCA Sculpins

Rocky Mountain Splash
Suncoast Waterworks
Arizona Desert Gems
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tucson Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash
Coral Springs Aquacades
Rocky Mountain Splash
Tonawanda Aquettes
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Suncoast Waterworks
Kansas City Sea Sprites
MAC Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks
Brecksville Blue Dolphins
MAC Synchro

AguaSprites

ANA Synchers

Minnesota Synchronettes
Tucson Synchro

CDYMCA Sculpins

Bozeman StingRays
Tucson Synchro

MAC Synchro

SCORE

67 .
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64 .
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.

473
646
563
910
743
380
277
135
131
043
237
232
135
923
865
752
698
590
335
115
050
448
439
279
275
243
998
901
772
770
764
692
689
554
548
461
221
216
955

100%
775T 102
775T 197

55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.

644
622
596
572

100%

67.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
64 .
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.

473
646
563
910
743
380
277
135
131
043
237
232
135
923
865
752
698
590
335
115
050
448
439
279
275
243
998
901
772
770
764
692
689
554
548
461
221
216
955

DRAW

67
163
73
40

DRAW
74

206
49
175
182
122
190
181
203
183
75
54
17
45
209
13
104
109
186
79
179
189
188
207

93
31
136
110
140
85
41
174
126
134
16
88
177



2010 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GROUP CH

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK

PLACE
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

FIGURE RESULTS

JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010
Created 07-03-2010 at 13:13 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** FINAL GROUP 18-19 FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Marissa Foreit
Madeleine Terry
Caitlyn MacGregor
Renee Collett
Lillian Abram
Anna Goetze
Hannah Morton
Kelsey Welter
Elizabeth Hann
Samantha Griggs
Elizabeth Hogan
Sylvia Mattice
Grace Loewen
Hannah Finch
Payton Landers
Kiersten Wenzel
Kendra Roberts
Kathryn Savery
Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa
Cassie Herndon
Madalaine Loewen
April Simell
Sheila Cremin
Gabrielle Andolino
Caitlin Murphy
Whitney Jenich
Emmorie Jossie
Andrea Gauthier
Megan Koeppel

CLUB

Suncoast Waterworks

MAC Synchro

ANA Synchers

Hamden Heronettes

Los Angeles Synchro
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash

Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes

Hamden Heronettes

CDYMCA Sculpins

Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes

Rocky Mountain Splash
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Rocky Mountain Splash
CDYMCA Sculpins

MAC Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash

Los Angeles Synchro
Hamden Heronettes

ANA Synchers

Suncoast Waterworks
Hamden Heronettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Tucson Synchro

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet

SCORE

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.

887
836
696
547
502
430
329
311
281
279
268
236
826
823
683
617
293
142
122
894
703
426
318
203
180
041
805
761
369

100%

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.

887
836
696
547
502
430
329
311
281
279
268
236
826
823
683
617
293
142
122
894
703
426
318
203
180
041
805
761
369

DRAW

170
51
128
6
11
147
166
164
50
1
143
146
131
37
10
165
65
135
63
150
38
156
117
91
20
172
87
195
83



